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TABLE No. 4-continued.
STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c.—continued.

Vote Item
No. No. JStftnie of Work. County. Electorate.

Net Expenditure
for Yearended

31st March, 19'.):.
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Roads, etc.—continued.
Tabanaki—continued,

Mataro
Matau
Mimi-Mokau (£445, £1 for £1)
Mokau Perry Service
Moki
Monmouth
Ngatoto .. .. ..
Okau
Okoke (£320, £1 for £1)
Otaraoa .. .. ...
Piko ..
Pukemahoe
Stanley Road (£1 for £1) ..
Tβ Arei
Tooi
Uruti .. .. .. ...
Barrett Road
Carrington
Egmont, Lower (£1 for £1)
Kent (£100, £1 for £1)
Korito
Manutahi
Maude
Okahu .. .. .. ..
Pitone
Upper Frankley (£1 for £1)..
Mangawhero-iti Bridge (£1 for £1)
Akama (flood damages)
Arnold
Brewer (£1 for £1)
Brewer Road-Taihore Road
Ball Road
Clark's Track
Douglas Road Noith (flood damages)
Junction Road (Tawhiwhi Ridge)
Kaitieke
Karewa Road
Kohuratahi Ro&d-Tangarakau River
Maben
Makahu
Manga and Upper Punewhakau
Mangaehu Bridge, Sections 18 and 19, Block II.,

■ Omona (£1 for £3)
Mangaehu Road North (£1 for £1)
Mangaehu Road South (£1 for £1)
Mangaotuku (£1 for £1)
Mangaowata
Mangere Improved-farm Settlement
Marco
Mataimoana
Matirangi
Moeawatea
Moturoa
Murcott
Nukuhau
O'Connor's Track
Ohura (south of Paorae Stream)
Okotuku
Patea River Bridge (Ball Road)
Patea River (snagging)
Pohokura
Punewhakau (£1 for £1)
Punewhakau Creek Bridge
Putikituna
Raekohua
Rawhitiroa
Rotorangi
Tangahoe
Taumatatahi Improved-farm Settlement
Tawhiwhi
Topuni (£1 for £1)
Tututawa (£270, £1 for £1) ..
Upper Waitotara Valley
Vera ..
Weraweraonga
Whangamomona Valley
Whenuakura Valley
Whitianga
Works not specifically provided for
Contingencies and engineering ;.

j
Clifton .. j Egmont

Stratford
Clifton

1
Stratford .. „]
Taranaki .. I
Clifton

Taranaki .. I Taranaki

Egmont .. „
Taranaki

Stratford .. Hawera.. Patea

Patea .. „
Stratford

Hawera .. „
Stratford ..
Patea .. i „
Stratford .-. —„

£ s. d.
549 14 0
300 15 4
195 12 2
50 8 3

1,099 16 5
50 0 0
99 3 4

■ 120 13 4
547 5 8
175 18 5
274 12 10
78 3 7

216 1 8
70 0 0
13 16 0

1 7 9
150 0 0
324 0 9
454 0 9
209 8 10
100 0 0
76 8 5
28 1 5

217 5 7
30 19 6

220 0 0
128 9 9
20 0 0
85 11 0

110 10 0
990 8 8

54 3 10
10 0 0
69 0 0

1,046 15 4
37 8 5
47 16 0

291 1 2
116 2 10

7 7 8
80 9 6
88 6 2

„.. I »
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695

Patea .."„
Stratford
Hawera „
Patea
Stratford .. „
Pate a
Stratford „
Stratford and Clifton Patea and Egmont
Patea .. Patea

Stratford „

179 10 0
300 0 0
533 0 0
177 15 0
365 9 8

50 5 10
420 0 0. 99 3 2

33 17 6
5 0 0

127 16 0
42 8 6
50 0 0

4,493 13. 1
20 0 0
57 5 0

200 0 0
79 17 5
82 16 8

7 14 0
90 2 4
15 12 0

1,187 5 5
99 19 1

752 5 11
13 14 8
9 10 0

273 6 9
318 19 10
160 0 0
78 14 1

189 19 8
21 19 1
73 7 1

250 0 0
317 12 9
349 1 1

Hawera and Patea „
Patea .. „
Hawera .. „
Patea
Stratford

Patea .. „
Stratford
Patea „
Stra'ford ..
Patea
Stratford „

Total—Taranaki £22,696 7 3


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

